CATALOGUE 2019
OUR LUXURY WINDOW SHADINGS AND SOFT
FURNISHINGS WILL MAKE YOUR YACHT FEEL LIKE HOME
DOMETIC
BLINDS
CONTENT
DOMETIC BLINDS 2019
Roof & Hatch Blinds 8–19

ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
CLIMATE
ROOF & HATCH BLINDS / SKYSHADE HATCHSHADE
14 — DOMETIC.COM14 — DOMETIC.COM14 — DOMETIC.COM
Simple roller blind with a shaped cassette, designed to create a
seamless finish with the headlining.
If you’re looking for a quick and simple shade to keep the light
out at night, then the Skyshade Hatchshade is ideal. Fully

ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
CLIMATE
ROOF & HATCH BLINDS / SKYSOL FRAME
16 — DOMETIC.COM16 — DOMETIC.COM16 — DOMETIC.COM MOBILE LIVING MADE EASY — 17
The Dometic Oceanair Skysol Frame is engineered to solve the
challenges of shading sunroofs. This elegant blind is custom
designed to suit your exact needs. Pre-assembled within a
rectangular frame for ease of installation and added strength, Skysol

ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
CLIMATE
ROOF & HATCH BLINDS / SKYSOL POWERED ROOFBLIND
18 — DOMETIC.COM18 — DOMETIC.COM18 — DOMETIC.COM MOBILE LIVING MADE EASY — 19
1. BELT DRIVE SYSTEM
Strain-free motor drive system that operates
both blinds independently
5. BLACKOUT

ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
CLIMATE
PORTLIGHT BLINDS
22 — DOMETIC.COM22 — DOMETIC.COM22 — DOMETIC.COM MOBILE LIVING MADE EASY — 23
DOMETIC OCEANAIR
SKYSOL MOTION
Auto-retractable pleated blind for portlights
and small windows.

ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
CLIMATE
LUXURY WINDOW BLINDS / WINDOWSHADE
32 — DOMETIC.COM32 — DOMETIC.COM32 — DOMETIC.COM
Zip tensioned roller blind for inclined windows and sun roofs.
Windowshade features unique zip control running through the
blind’s integrated side tracks. The zip mechanism holds the fabric
taut so that there is no sag or blow-out. This makes the blind ideal

ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
CLIMATE
LUXURY WINDOW BLINDS / SKYSHADE BIGSHADE
34 — DOMETIC.COM34 — DOMETIC.COM34 — DOMETIC.COM
Simple roller blind with a shaped cassette - blackout system for
large windows.
Suitable for windows or roofs, Skyshade Bigshade is ideal for
larger applications. Its cassette design means it will stow into

ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
CLIMATE
LUXURY WINDOW BLINDS / SOFT FURNISHINGS / ROMANBLIND
40 — DOMETIC.COM40 — DOMETIC.COM40 — DOMETIC.COM
GRADIENT HARD
Stepped pleats when stowed with a crisp and
contemporary finish
STANDARD SOFT

H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
BLACKOUT SHEER BLACKOUT+
Hand-crafted curtains made entirely to order. Whether classic or contemporary in style,
find the perfect dressing for your windows and doors.
SOFT FURNISHINGS
CURTAINS & DRAPES
CLIMATE
LUXURY WINDOW BLINDS / SOFT FURNISHINGS / CURTAINS & DRAPES
42 — DOMETIC.COM42 — DOMETIC.COM42 — DOMETIC.COM
PENCIL PLEAT
For a fuller look
EYELETS
Modern in finish

TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
5. EFFORTLESS CONTROL
Available with powered control – operation at the
touch of a button!
CLIMATE
DOOR COVERINGS / SKYSOL TRACK SMALL
46 — DOMETIC.COM46 — DOMETIC.COM46 — DOMETIC.COM
1. TIGHT CORNERS
Designed to fit around a tight radius, curved
corner windows are no problem!
2. PRIVACY

ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
CLIMATE
DOOR COVERINGS / COMPANIONWAY
48 — DOMETIC.COM48 — DOMETIC.COM48 — DOMETIC.COM MOBILE LIVING MADE EASY — 49
The Dometic Oceanair Companionway is perfect for controlling
the light, heat and wind which enters your yacht. Also, unique to
the market, it has a combined blackout and flyscreen roller blind
solution for keeping insects out too. If that wasn’t enough, you

ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
CLIMATE
DOOR COVERINGS / SKYSOL PRECISION
50 — DOMETIC.COM50 — DOMETIC.COM50 — DOMETIC.COM MOBILE LIVING MADE EASY — 51
With its easy to use operation, Dometic Oceanair Skysol Precision
is ideal for use on doors, where quick and convenient access in
and out is needed. Simple to lift and position at any height, Skysol
Precision is lightweight and will help to shade the interior during

Lewmar 50
Lewmar 54
Lewmar 60
Lewmar 70
Bomar 1000
Bomar 1029
Bomar 1039
Bomar 1070
Bomar 1080
Taylor 1212
Taylor 2020
Taylor 2222
SKYSCREEN
ROLLER SURFACE
RETAIL SIZES
64 — DOMETIC.COM64 — DOMETIC.COM64 — DOMETIC.COM
SKYSCREEN Powered
Min Width (mm)
Min Drop (mm)
Max Width (mm)

 SA
N
ITA
TIO
N
TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L D
A
TA
66 — DOMETIC.COM66 — DOMETIC.COM66 — DOMETIC.COM MOBILE LIVING MADE EASY — 67
1
1
2
2